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Parking

Public toilets

Event toilets

Light tower

Lighting cabinet 
- key access

15 amp power outlet

Players shelter

Media box

Scoreboard

Pedestrian access

1  Aquatic side home team change 
rooms, umpire change rooms and 
event toilets

2 Shade shelters and tiered seating

3  South Bendigo Football Netball 
Club social rooms

4  Secondary vehicle entry gate

5  Grandstand, away team change 

rooms and 2 x coaches box

6  Sandhurst Football Netball Club 

social rooms

7 Kiosk and public toilets

8 Main vehicle entry gate

9 Accessible viewing ramp

10 QEO cottage

11 Netball pavilion

2

3

4

5

8

9
10

11

6

7

1

2


